Create Event Design ORDER #006501
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: June 4, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
ARROWHEAD SPRINGS HOTEL

*EVENT DATE: SAT, JUNE 14TH, 2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*
*EVENT STARTS AT - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description Qtty Price Total
MAIN ENTRANCE/LOBBY/MAIN LOUNGE
CARPET RUNNER 32FT X 8FT 1 $550.00 T $550.00
CARPET 50FT X 30FT 1 $3,200.00 T $3,200.00
90FT X 10FT DRAPING (FOR LOUNGE ENTRANCE) 1 $1,350.00 T $1,350.00
Total MAIN ENTRANCE/LOBBY/MAIN LOUNGE $5,100.00
BUFFET ROOM
T00FT X 10FT DRAPING 1 $1,400.00 T $1,400.00
Total BUFFET ROOM $1,400.00
General
TRUSS 30FT X 24FT X 10FT 1 $3,650.00 T $3,650.00
LARGE CRYSTAL CHANDELEIR 1 $475.00 T $475.00
DISCO BALLS 8 $§75.00 T $600.00
Total General $4,725.00
MAGNOLIA TERRACE
SOFAS 3 $375.00 T $1,125.00
ARMCHAIRS 6 $150.00 T $900.00
OTTOMONS 9 $55.00 T $495.00
COFFEE TABLES 3 $100.00 T $300.00
END TABLES 6 $§75.00 T $450.00
Total MAGNOLIA TERRACE $3,270.00
LIGHTING
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Description

Services

Notes

TWINKLE LIGHTING FOR TREES

BISTRO LIGHTING

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

WC FEE
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Qtty Price

6 $250.00
10 $§175.00

Total LIGHTING

1 $450.00
10 $350.00
10 $300.00

1 $264.43

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,500.00
$1,750.00

$3,250.00

$450.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00

$264.43

$17,745.00
$7,214.43
$1,728.53
($0.00)
$26,687.96
($0.00)
$26,687.96
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